Contents

Acknowledgements
Preface
Introduction

Chapter 1 The Crime Genre
Origins
Crime and the Law

Chapter 2 Enter the Police
A Genre is Born
The Police and the Welfare State
Backlash
Dirty Harry
Crime and Civilization
Crime Dystopia: The Psychopath and the Serial Killer

Chapter 3 Crime Scene: Sweden
A Beginning
Gemeinschaft and Gesellschaft and the Nation
Crime and Nationality
The Young Savages of the Asphalt Jungles
The Hoodlum Film
The Politics of Crime
From Punishment to Reform and Back Again
Moral Panics and Crime Journalism
Print the Faction!

Tapper, Michael
Swedish cops
2014

vii

11
14
16

21
25
26
27
28
33
36

39
42
43
45
47
48
50
51
55
56

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Basel Bern



Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

References

Index: Names

The 1960s and 1970s: Sjowall and Wahl66
Liberal-Conservative Criticism of the Welfare State
Criticism from within the Labour Movement
New Left Criticism of the Welfare State
Eco-Humanist or Green Criticism of the Welfare State
Per Wahld6 and Maj Sjowali Before Sjowall and Wahléo
Story of a Crime: Sjéwall and Wahid6 from Freud to Marx
The Film Adaptations

The 1980s: Leif G.W. Persson and jan Guillou
Leif G.W. Persson
Jan Guillou

The 1990s: Henning Mankell and Hakan Nesser
Henning Mankell
Hakan Nesser and the Eurocop from Neverland

Millennium Cops
Crime and Punishment in the Age of the War on Terror
‘Europudding’ Police
Son of Dirty Harry: Beck and the Iconic Rise of Gunvald
Larsson
Roslund and Hellstrém
Stieg Larsson
Leif G.W. Persson: Downfall of the Welfare State

Into the Twilight
Cops and the Gemeinschaft/ Gesellschaft Dichotomy
The Vigilante Cop and Right-wing Extremism
The Vigilante Cop and Fascism
The Challenge of Evil

Index: Titles of Works

59
61
63
64
66
67
81
106

119
122
133

159
163
201

221
223
225

226
238
248
264

283
286
287
290
292
295
337

359



	006272348 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



